-
HAECKY

SEIT 19168

Description

Number of item
Brand
Designation
Content

Original carton
EAN-Code
EAN-Code carton
Alcohol content
Origin

13491

Abuelo

Rum Abuelo XV Collection Set 3x20cl|
60 CL

6 FL

7451101210639

7451101210622

40

Panama

¢

Haecky Import AG
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